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Beh na Budkov

Ladce 25.09.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 8. 5. 2024 o 0:00

(107) 5,7 km - Zeny do 40 rokov (1983-2002)
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St.c.
(81)
(60)
(7)
(67)
(36)
@)
(76)
(74)
(52)

Meno

MANIKOVA Lubomira
BAKALAROVA Veronika
PORUBCANOVA Silvia
ZAHRADNIKOVA Eva
HOLUSKOVA Miriama
KRALOVA Melania
KURICOVA Martina
BELOBRADOVA Barbora
KOSTOLANSKA Michaela

Nar.

1986
1987
1989
1983
1988
2002
1983
1984
2001

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Ladce

Champion Club Dubnica nad Vahom
Champion club Dubnica nad Vahom
Ladce

Champion club Dubnica nad Vahom
Lysa pod Makytou

Bytca

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon Odstup

31:48
36:54
37:56
38:21
41:19
41:25
43:15
44:44
48:42

+5:06
+6:08
+6:33
+9:31
+9:37
+11:27
+12:56
+16:54
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